Stephenson Technologies Corporation (STC)
Fiscal Year 2025 Funding as of November 30, 2024

Date Funding

Notice was
Received  Project Title Sponsor Name Sponsor Type Sponsor Award Reference Number
Professional Services
7/1/2024 |Master Agreement CPRT For Profit Task Order #1
7/12/2024 |NRL PORTUNUS Naval Research Laboratory Federal Agency Prime Contract NO0173-20-C-2017
HMIS-CESER PH3 SUBCON
7/16/2024 (83154 Hanford Mission Integration Solutions Federal Agency Prime Contract 89303320DEMO000031
Professional Services
7/26/2024 |Master Agreement Ascension Parish Local Government Task Order #1
9/27/2024 | NRL PORTUNUS Naval Research Laboratory Federal Agency Prime Contract NO0173-20-C-2017
10/7/2024 |NRL PORTUNUS Naval Research Laboratory Federal Agency Prime Contract NO0173-20-C-2017
11/12/2024 \MSU Mississippi State University Non-LA Public Univ  |Subcontract 193002.364306.02
Total

Originating Federal Agency (if
applicable)

N/A
Naval Research Laboratory

Department of Energy

N/A
Naval Research Laboratory
Naval Research Laboratory
N/A

Amount
Obligated by
Award Notice

9,472.00
80,000.00

500,000.00

38,193.00
186,000.00
150,000.00
151,770.10

1,115,435.10

Is Any Portion
directed to LSU via
Individual Work
Orders? (Y/N)

N
N

2z 2z



